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1 |Altemirov Deny 4002 76 9
2 |Aljija Benjamin 4042 68 12
3 |Sutter Maxime 4122 60 9
4 |De Donder Berne 4028 57
5 |GeertsJonas 4122 55 10
6 |Dhondt Jef 4002 52
7 |Martens Ruben 4017 50
8 |Batjargal Bud-Erdene 4053 50 11
9 |Bruggeman Jos 4042 49
10 |Smeulders Elias 4042 47
11 |Van Den Herrewegen lJitse 4042 40
12 |Kokolejev Alexander 4035 39 10
13 |De Laat Neil 4033 36
14 |Chantemirov Roman 4002 36
15 |Ulens Nikita 4042 30
16 |Jacobs Jonas 4042 29
17 |Van De Velde Simon 4026 29 5
18 |Vermeire Stijn 4035 28 8
19 |Lips Wout 4019 27
20 |Van der Aa Jarne 4122 27 5
21 |Mortier Géran 4002 26 1
22 |Dehing Dylan 4103 26 9
23 | Temmerman Henri 4026 26 7
24  |Erstukajev Rasoel 4122 25 8
25 |De Viaene Wannes 4029 24
26 |Christiaens Gilles 4122 24 6
27 |Durnez Stan 4072 20 5
28 |Lecluyze Warre 4072 18 5
29 |De Laat Robin 4033 17
30 |Santens Bjorn 4019 16 5
31 |Adashev Muslim 4122 15
32 |Vermoesen Warre 4122 15 2
33 |Van Den Eede Felix 4103 12 1
34 |Foubert Lennert 4122 11 5
34 |Vlaeminck Matthias 4017 10 1
36 |Lannoo Max 4018 9
37 |Walleyn Jolan 4054 9 7
38 |Kazakbiev Imam 4002 9
39 [Choijamts Baynhuu 4037 8
40 |Baertsoen Andreas 4066 8
Deleu Andreas 4033 8
42 |Baete Thomas 4025 8
43  |Willaert Jarno 4070 8 4
44 |Chantzos Konstantijn 4025 8
Jacquemyn Casper 4074 8
46 |De Koster Luciano 4033 7
Van Hecke Robin 4025 7
48 |Durnez Lenno 4072 7
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Plovier Jelle
Walleyn Kwinten
Demerre Krian
Cassiman Artuur
Toussaint Louis
Duquenne Rune

De Gendt Warre
De Gendt Wout
Genbrugge Kyllian
Goossens Favor
Vermeersch Edward
Luypaert Robbe
Benoit Kevin
Chantzos Alexander
Avlokhovi llia
Heylen Maarten
Sermon Seppe
Taerwe Jente

De Keukeleire Mike
De Moor Tijn

Van Eynde Kobe
Verhofstadt Ramzi

De Vleeschauwer Flor

Mulder Maxim
Borremans Leon
Bosman Andries
Burick Yeska

De Bosscher Quinten
Himpe Dries

Laby Alexander
Lerou Jasper

Van Hecke Dries
Van Hecke Tobias
Dehing Jason
Jongert Arne

Van Delsen Brice
Wauters Quinten
Dehaene Luca
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4066
4054
4069
4029
4002
4025
4033
4121
4071
4042
4023
4103
4053
4025
4006
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4005
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4121
4037
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4037
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4066
4025
4121
4103
4036
4042
4100
4028
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